"Be&MeTa

Dverni uchyt, 800 mm
Door handle, 800 mm
Tiirgriff, 800 mm
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Sirka / width / Breite:

vyska / height / Hohe:

hloubka / depth / Tiefe:

nosnost / load capacity / Ladekapazitat:
material / material / Material:

povrch. Uprava / finish / Oberflache:
zaruka / warranty / Garantie:

Parametry / Features / Eigenschaften

800 mm

40 mm

95 mm

120 kg

nerez / stainless steel / rostfrei
brus / brush / gebdrstet

6 let/ 6 years /6 Jahre

HELP



